
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

KANONI - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAJI DARASA LA SITA 2025 RESULTS - 2024-2025

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 WAMBURA C. WAMBURA ME 19 - D 41 - A 31 - B 32 - B 27 - C 36 - B 186 31 2.30 45 1

2 JOYCE M. YASTORY KE 9 - E 28 - C 37 - B 29 - C 26 - C 41 - A 170 28 2.80 73 2

3 ELIUD M. PETER ME 19 - D 35 - B 29 - C 27 - C 18 - D 40 - B 168 28 3.00 78 3

4 ISABELLA L. MICHAEL KE 16 - D 32 - B 29 - C 26 - C 20 - D 37 - B 160 27 3.00 98 4

5 VENISIA M. LUKALA KE 14 - D 22 - C 31 - B 28 - C 25 - C 33 - B 153 26 2.80 114 5

6 ROJAS A. MISANA ME 16 - D 30 - C 27 - C 19 - D 20 - D 30 - C 142 24 3.50 141 6

7 VERONICA S. SPLIANI KE 14 - D 36 - B 26 - C 17 - D 16 - D 31 - B 140 23 3.20 144 7

8 VERONICA M. MELAMA KE 14 - D 29 - C 26 - C 20 - D 14 - D 33 - B 136 23 3.30 156 8

9 ELIAS Y. MUSSA ME 14 - D 27 - C 26 - C 14 - D 21 - C 32 - B 134 22 3.20 160 9

10 CAREN M. CASTORY KE 11 - D 24 - C 26 - C 15 - D 14 - D 41 - A 131 22 3.20 161 10

11 SEVELIN M. LUSATO ME 14 - D 31 - B 25 - C 10 - E 17 - D 34 - B 131 22 3.30 161 10

12 BARAKA M. BUGALAMA ME 14 - D 20 - D 29 - C 18 - D 17 - D 32 - B 130 22 3.50 165 12

13 CATHERINE S. ZENOBI KE 18 - D 24 - C 28 - C 13 - D 19 - D 27 - C 129 22 3.50 168 13

14 YUNIS J. GERALD KE 17 - D 35 - B 32 - B 11 - D 24 - C 10 - E 129 22 3.30 168 13

15 JENIFA K. GOLODIAN KE 16 - D 24 - C 28 - C 22 - C 16 - D 23 - C 129 22 3.30 168 13

16 BENJAMINI M. MASEMBO ME 11 - D 26 - C 23 - C 21 - C 16 - D 30 - C 127 21 3.30 174 16

17 EDSON E. PHINIAS ME 15 - D 29 - C 23 - C 13 - D 12 - D 34 - B 126 21 3.30 176 17

18 KELVIN T. MAPIGANO ME 11 - D 14 - D 26 - C 27 - C 13 - D 35 - B 126 21 3.30 176 17

19 SARAH A. MALEMBELA KE 15 - D 24 - C 17 - D 18 - D 30 - C 21 - C 125 21 3.50 181 19

20 ASMINI A. KUYA KE 14 - D 25 - C 31 - B 14 - D 12 - D 29 - C 125 21 3.30 181 19

21 FROLA L. MUSA KE 11 - D 23 - C 27 - C 15 - D 15 - D 34 - B 125 21 3.30 181 19

22 ADIKINA E. PAUL KE 14 - D 19 - D 29 - C 21 - C 6 - E 30 - C 119 20 3.70 193 22

23 MIRIAM P. MTWALE KE 24 - C 19 - D 20 - D 17 - D 12 - D 26 - C 118 20 3.70 197 23

24 FROLA E. MANUGULILO KE 14 - D 16 - D 24 - C 16 - D 18 - D 30 - C 118 20 3.70 197 23

25 RAMSO I. BOSCO ME 14 - D 18 - D 23 - C 18 - D 18 - D 25 - C 116 19 3.70 206 25
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26 PATRICK I. FEROOZ ME 12 - D 29 - C 22 - C 17 - D 9 - E 27 - C 116 19 3.70 206 25

27 SOSTENESS M. TUMAIN ME 18 - D 15 - D 21 - C 14 - D 16 - D 28 - C 112 19 3.70 215 27

28 VERONICA P. CHARLES KE 15 - D 18 - D 19 - D 20 - D 11 - D 27 - C 110 18 3.80 220 28

29 JOVINETI J. MALIMA KE 11 - D 20 - D 22 - C 18 - D 12 - D 26 - C 109 18 3.70 221 29

30 SINCHELITHA A. HITIMAHA KE 15 - D 13 - D 17 - D 12 - D 14 - D 34 - B 105 18 3.70 229 30

31 DOTTO M. YUSTAS KE 14 - D 14 - D 25 - C 16 - D 8 - E 27 - C 104 17 3.80 231 31

32 MERESIANA E. BUGIA KE 11 - D 16 - D 15 - D 19 - D 24 - C 16 - D 101 17 3.80 236 32

33 LINNA M. MASAMI KE 15 - D 15 - D 14 - D 18 - D 10 - E 28 - C 100 17 4.00 238 33

34 LOVENESS D. BONIPHACE KE 11 - D 15 - D 25 - C 13 - D 13 - D 20 - D 97 16 3.80 243 34

35 JOEL M. KALASINGA ME 12 - D 14 - D 17 - D 21 - C 15 - D 14 - D 93 16 3.80 249 35

36 ROSEMARY F. ANTHONY KE 14 - D 10 - E 17 - D 15 - D 9 - E 27 - C 92 15 4.20 250 36

37 JACQUILIN M. MARO KE 15 - D 10 - E 25 - C 15 - D 9 - E 15 - D 89 15 4.20 255 37

38 MELINA B. FUNGAMTAMA KE 14 - D 17 - D 18 - D 14 - D 5 - E 20 - D 88 15 4.20 258 38

39 AINES A. PHILIPO KE 25 - C 11 - D 18 - D 14 - D 6 - E 12 - D 86 14 4.00 260 39

40 ABIGAEL A. IBRAHIM KE 12 - D 18 - D 20 - D 13 - D 5 - E 16 - D 84 14 4.20 261 40

41 ROSEMARY M. PAUL KE 16 - D 15 - D 8 - E 11 - D 24 - C 9 - E 83 14 4.20 262 41

42 ZAITUNI M. BENJAMINI KE 12 - D 16 - D 23 - C 11 - D 3 - E 17 - D 82 14 4.00 264 42

43 DOTTO B. MAMBOLEO ME 9 - E 16 - D 16 - D 11 - D 16 - D 13 - D 81 14 4.20 265 43

44 LUCY S. STANLEY KE 14 - D 12 - D 14 - D 9 - E 8 - E 23 - C 80 13 4.20 267 44

45 BIRIZITHA M. CASTORY KE 11 - D 18 - D 19 - D 6 - E 7 - E 14 - D 75 12 4.30 274 45

46 DAVID M. BULEGE ME 14 - D 18 - D 16 - D 3 - E 3 - E 13 - D 67 11 4.30 280 46

47 FRANK E. MANUGULILO ME 16 - D 8 - E 8 - E 11 - D 3 - E 9 - E 55 9 4.70 291 47

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

HISABATI 47 47 44 3 93.6% 21.0 C 15

U/MAADILI 47 47 44 3 93.6% 25.7 C 25

ENGLISH 47 47 45 2 95.7% 14.3 D 51

M/JAMII 47 47 43 4 91.5% 16.6 D 51
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SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

KISWAHILI 47 47 45 2 95.7% 22.8 C 56

SAYANSI 47 47 33 14 70.2% 14.4 D 69

TOTAL 282 282 254 28 90.1% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D E TOTAL

MALE 1 8 6 1 16

FEMALE 0 12 19 0 31

TOTAL 1 20 25 1 47
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